
ARDENWOOD HISTORIC FARM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Pool Site

Visitor Center and Arden Station

Kitchen Garden

Deer Park Station

Greenhouse

Patterson House

Chicken Coop and Farm Animals

E-I-O Picnic Area

Tennis Court

Farmyard Picnic Area

Gazebo

Country Kitchen

Granary

Blacksmith Shop and Equipment ShedYou are here

Haybarn

Tractor Shed

Farm Animals

Deer Park Picnic Area

Milk House

Walnut Orchard

Cook’s House

Pasture

Park Operations Office

Tankhouse

Farmyard Cafe

Outhouse

Park Entrance

Restrooms
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